
CATE

Cate outdoor wall light, designed to elevate any exterior space. Pairs heritage-inspired style with a premium. hand-
painted, rust-effect finish. Refined alternative to a standard lantern light and features toughened glass and is well 
suited to an LED filament bulb for an ambient glow (bulb not supplied). Built to withstand the elements whilst 
enhancing porches, patios, garden walls and entryways. Crafted from heavy duty aluminium and IP44-rated.

SPECIFICATIONS

Item Number

Fixture Type 
Fixture material

Diffusor material 
Fixture Color

EAN number 
Warranty

DIMENSIONS

Width

Length

Height

5264201213

Wall Light

HEAVY-DUTY ALUMINIUM 

CLEAR GLASS

Black Rust 

6939412036106

5 Years

176.0 mm

225.0 mm

200.0 mm

E27

1

No

LIGHT MODULE

Fitting

Light Sources

Bulbs included

Watts 40.0 W

44

Class I

220 - 240 V

TECHNICAL INFORMATION
IP Rating

Electrical Class

Mains Voltage

Ambient temperature - 20° to 50°



LOGISTIC INFORMALOGISTIC INFORMATIONTION

Unit boxUnit box

Outer CartonOuter Carton

18.00 cm

23.00 cm

24.50 cm

0.76 kg

Width 

Length 

Height

Net weight 

Gross weight 0.80 kg

24.50 cm

37.50 cm

51.00 cm

2.88 kg

4.41 kg

Width 

Length

Height

Net weight 

Gross weight 

Qty / Carton 4 Pcs.




