



CATE

Cate outdoor wall light, designed to elevate any exterior space. Pairs heritage-inspired style with a premium, hand-painted, rust-effect finish. Refined alternative to a standard lantern light and features toughened glass and is well suited to an LED filament bulb for an ambient glow (bulb not supplied). Built to withstand the elements whilst enhancing porches, patios, garden walls and entryways. Crafted from heavy duty aluminium and IP44-rated.

SPECIFICATIONS

Item Number	5264201213
Fixture Type	Wall Light
Fixture material	HEAVY-DUTY ALUMINIUM
Diffusor material	CLEAR GLASS
Fixture Color	Black Rust
EAN number	6939412036106
Warranty	5 Years

DIMENSIONS

Width	176.0 mm
Length	225.0 mm
Height	200.0 mm

LIGHT MODULE

Fitting	E27
Light Sources	1
Bulbs included	No
Watts	40.0 W

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

IP Rating	44
Electrical Class	Class I
Mains Voltage	220 - 240 V
Ambient temperature	-20° to 50°

LOGISTIC INFORMATION

Unit box

Width	18.00 cm
Length	23.00 cm
Height	24.50 cm
Net weight	0.76 kg
Gross weight	0.80 kg

Outer Carton

Width	24.50 cm
Length	37.50 cm
Height	51.00 cm
Net weight	2.88 kg
Gross weight	4.41 kg
Qty / Carton	4 Pcs.